S. No Description HSN/SAC Rate Unit Qty GST Rate (₹) Amount (₹)

1 Fancy Saree 52095120 2500 nos 1 12.50 (0.5%) 2500.00

Total Amount before Tax 2500.00  

  CGST 6.25  
  SGST 6.25

Net Payable
Rounded Off

2512.5  
2513  

  (Two Thousand Five Hundred And Thirteen Only.)
   

 
S No HSN/SAC Code Central Tax State Tax IGST Rate

1 52095120 0.25% 6.25 0.25% 6.25 0.5% 0

      6.25   6.25  
   

Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC
Account Number : 02132520223
Branch and IFSC Code : Salem, HDFC0090

 

 

 

   
Credit Term: